
INSTITUTO FEDERAL SUL-RIO-GRANDENSE
VESTIBULAR VERÃO/2010

Ensino Técnico Subsequente - Campus Sapucaia do Sul
Classificação Geral

Class. Insc. Nome Nota Class. Insc. Nome Nota

1 43761 Gabriela da Rosa Bulla 70 1 49184 Bruno dos Santos Gaspareto 50
2 44886 Cauê Storck 70 2 51739 Adão Derli Cavalheiro Barcellos Filho 50
3 37563 Júlia Domingues Lemos 65 3 41934 Pablo Monteiro Andrades 50
4 44567 Camila Blume Zilles 65 4 40512 Lucas Gabriel Fagundes Torrá 47,5
5 40818 Deivid Cruz Moscardini Martins 62,5 5 41172 Jenifer Teixeira Severo 45
6 41360 Bruna Mirele Martins da Silveira 62,5 6 49782 Felipe Pinto Custódia 45
7 37570 Gabriel Pedro Beck Bento 60 7 42073 Bruna Oliveira de Vasconcelos 45
8 51116 Guilherme Scheid Hartmann 57,5 8 34783 Caroline de Moraes Drumm 42,5
9 36371 Adilson Junior Coelho da Rocha 57,5 9 48887 Jennifer Schuck Pacheco 42,5
10 34238 Michel Liska 55 10 41495 Michel Camejo Loth 42,5
11 43321 Paola Daísa Melo Costa 52,5 11 34499 Renan da Silva Moraes 42,5
12 49682 Vanelli de Oliveira Ramos 52,5 12 40502 Veridiana Loh Schwanck 42,5
13 42110 Filipe Nunes Aguirre 50 13 40329 Cíntia Caroline Batista Silva 40
14 39073 Alexandre Elmar Alves Lopes 50 14 50114 Bianca de Souza Lougue 40
15 49184 Bruno dos Santos Gaspareto 50 15 34723 Vanessa Moura de Souza 40
16 51739 Adão Derli Cavalheiro Barcellos Filho 50 16 45496 Gustavo Ferreira Schaidhauer 40
17 41934 Pablo Monteiro Andrades 50 17 40513 Paulo Sergio Maciel da Silva 40
18 40512 Lucas Gabriel Fagundes Torrá 47,5 18 36081 Fernando Felipetto 40
19 40444 Agnes Mitzi Kich 47,5 19 37922 Juliana de Fátima dos Santos 37,5
20 45246 Jonatan Monfron 47,5 20 43660 Leonardo Bonaci Sobczaki 37,5
21 41172 Jenifer Teixeira Severo 45 21 34016 Ingrid Rodrigues Bonness 37,5
22 49782 Felipe Pinto Custódia 45 22 37705 Everton Edenilson Torres Koch 37,5
23 50684 Leonildo Junior do Nascimento Oliveira 45 23 44465 Ethiane Lucas Martins 37,5
24 42073 Bruna Oliveira de Vasconcelos 45 24 41032 Lidiane Fernanda Silva da Rosa 37,5
25 46791 Altair Neves da Silva 45 25 49319 Marco Antonio Mello 35
26 34783 Caroline de Moraes Drumm 42,5 26 49105 Thomas Fernandes Santana 35
27 48887 Jennifer Schuck Pacheco 42,5 27 41148 Laísa Teixeira da Silva 35
28 50287 Matheus dos Santos Araujo 42,5 28 48600 Cristiano Ferreira da Silva 32,5
29 41892 Anelise Pinto dos Santos 42,5 29 34614 Paulo Ricardo Freitas da Silva 32,5
30 41495 Michel Camejo Loth 42,5 30 37556 Gabriela de Oliveira Fraga 30
31 34029 Alexandre Fischer Alves 42,5 31 41089 Lucas Real Kosarczuk 30
32 34499 Renan da Silva Moraes 42,5 32 44943 Lilian Ferreira Nascimento 30
33 40502 Veridiana Loh Schwanck 42,5 * 44886 Cauê Storck 70
34 40329 Cíntia Caroline Batista Silva 40 * 37563 Júlia Domingues Lemos 65
35 50114 Bianca de Souza Lougue 40 * 40818 Deivid Cruz Moscardini Martins 62,5
36 34723 Vanessa Moura de Souza 40 * 37570 Gabriel Pedro Beck Bento 60
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37 38733 Amanda Rohsmann 40 * 51116 Guilherme Scheid Hartmann 57,5
38 50158 Cleber Oliveira da Silva 40 * 49682 Vanelli de Oliveira Ramos 52,5
39 45496 Gustavo Ferreira Schaidhauer 40 ** 41442 Ananda Steffens da Silva 0
40 40513 Paulo Sergio Maciel da Silva 40 ** 50914 Artur da Silva Witt 0
41 36081 Fernando Felipetto 40 ** 46071 Fabiana Moreira 0
42 42111 Cassio Nunes Aguirre 40 ** 43233 Marinez Santos de Oliveira Marcarini 0
43 37922 Juliana de Fátima dos Santos 37,5 ** 45748 Romulo Machado Pontim 0
44 43660 Leonardo Bonaci Sobczaki 37,5 ** 44549 Suéllen Ilama Barreto Fontoura 0
45 42313 Willian da Silva Borges 37,5 ** 47445 Thais Seghetto 0
46 34016 Ingrid Rodrigues Bonness 37,5
47 37705 Everton Edenilson Torres Koch 37,5
48 44465 Ethiane Lucas Martins 37,5
49 41032 Lidiane Fernanda Silva da Rosa 37,5
50 40720 Viviane Kingerski Dorneles 37,5
51 49319 Marco Antonio Mello 35
52 49105 Thomas Fernandes Santana 35
53 40657 José Lucas Marques Duarte 35
54 47841 Cristina Aparecida Braga 35
55 49098 Juliano Machado Colares 35
56 41148 Laísa Teixeira da Silva 35
57 38815 Felipe Chitolina 32,5
58 45080 Henrique Lucas de Souza 32,5
59 49744 Andressa Pereira Biazus 32,5
60 47302 Gabriel Luz de Abreu 32,5
61 48600 Cristiano Ferreira da Silva 32,5
62 34221 Sandro Rogerio Machado da Silva 32,5
63 34614 Paulo Ricardo Freitas da Silva 32,5
64 39268 Maikel Jonathan Pereira Fagundes 32,5
65 37556 Gabriela de Oliveira Fraga 30
66 41089 Lucas Real Kosarczuk 30
67 44943 Lilian Ferreira Nascimento 30
68 47561 Mauricio Batista Vieira 27,5
69 34846 Alexandre Souza da Rosa 27,5
70 36297 Alexandre Boaventura de Matos 27,5
71 38952 Marcos Leandro Alves Flores 25
** 41442 Ananda Steffens da Silva 0
** 50914 Artur da Silva Witt 0
** 42382 Bruno Selong Binot 0
** 46071 Fabiana Moreira 0
** 52431 Gustavo Basotti Strassburger 0

** Ausente
* Já aprovado no Acesso Universal
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** 47086 Marcos Alex Souza 0
** 43233 Marinez Santos de Oliveira Marcarini 0
** 50593 Natalia Lima de Borba 0
** 45500 Rodolpho Hickmann Demoliner 0
** 45748 Romulo Machado Pontim 0
** 44549 Suéllen Ilama Barreto Fontoura 0
** 47445 Thais Seghetto 0

** Ausente
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Class. Insc. Nome Nota Class. Insc. Nome Nota

1 49507 Maximiliano Leandro Bubenick Rodrigues 69,9 1 46014 Fábio Luiz Gritti 50
2 49234 Gabriel Botelho Rodrigues 67,5 2 38504 Djeyziane Alves dos Santos 50
3 41384 Nicole Souza Bitencourt 65 3 37773 Luisa Edith Lord 50
4 50467 Kely de Araujo 65 4 43834 Silvio Renato Rios Cuty 50
5 36637 Patrick Storck 57,5 5 50547 João Alberto Maroco de Borba 50
6 40766 Camila Catiucia de Oliveira 57,5 6 34299 Aline Bavaresco da Silva 47,5
7 49941 Luísa da Rocha 55 7 35617 Amanda Elisa Allgayer 47,5
8 45668 Morgana de Souza Vieira 55 8 36994 Antonio Marcos Marion da Trindade 47,5
9 44096 Erico Rodigues de Souza 52,5 9 40319 William Wentz 47,5
10 50120 Jéferson Heisser 50 10 34397 Marcelo Korpalski 47,5
11 42257 Rodrigo Viegas Garcia 50 11 37777 Caroline da Silva Capriolli 45
12 34402 Edipo Cruz da Silva 50 12 43877 Alexandre Araujo 45
13 46014 Fábio Luiz Gritti 50 13 52228 Lenon Germano Graff 45
14 38504 Djeyziane Alves dos Santos 50 14 44109 Cristiano Teixeira da Silva 45
15 37773 Luisa Edith Lord 50 15 37963 Josele Cristina Roques Born 45
16 43834 Silvio Renato Rios Cuty 50 16 48842 Karen Tatiana Nunes da Cruz 42,5
17 50547 João Alberto Maroco de Borba 50 17 45534 Gustavo Henrique Pedroso Rommel 42,5
18 34299 Aline Bavaresco da Silva 47,5 18 43605 Daniel Nunes 42,5
19 35617 Amanda Elisa Allgayer 47,5 19 42569 Lidiane Jardim 40
20 43091 Rodrigo Nascimento Minatto 47,5 20 36546 Karina Borges Menezes 40
21 36994 Antonio Marcos Marion da Trindade 47,5 21 51197 Graziela Boettier dos Santos 40
22 48638 Eliezer da Gama Leão 47,5 22 45548 Éverton Cristiano Rios Cuty 37,5
23 40319 William Wentz 47,5 23 46925 Thaiane Oliveira da Luz 37,5
24 41075 Glauber Cristiano Bes Oliveira 47,5 24 43063 Marcelo Cristiano da Silva 37,5
25 34397 Marcelo Korpalski 47,5 25 51432 Carolina Gonsalves Martins 37,5
26 34477 Jhone Salvador Rodrigues da Silva 47,5 26 34917 Suelen Azevedo de Godoy 37,5
27 37777 Caroline da Silva Capriolli 45 27 43664 Gilberto Curtinaz Neugebauer 37,5
28 42268 Dyeine de Oliveira Guedes 45 28 37637 Tatiana dos Santos Porto 35
29 34552 Jéssica Schuck Chollet 45 29 47563 Marco Schuh 35
30 37436 Yuki Miike 45 30 48101 Tiago Fabricio Dorneles 35
31 40684 Douglas da Silva Pinto 45 31 42151 Everton Luiz Martins Pinheiro 35
32 43877 Alexandre Araujo 45 32 38819 Emerson Jonatan Joras da Silva 32,5
33 52228 Lenon Germano Graff 45 33 38450 Aleques Jeferson Agiova Oleques 32,5
34 44109 Cristiano Teixeira da Silva 45 34 47471 Claudia Cardoso da Silveira 32,5
35 37963 Josele Cristina Roques Born 45 35 51650 Eduarda Domingues Araujo 32,5
36 44002 Luis Antonio Candal da Silva 42,5 36 34532 Lisa Caroline Schardosim 30
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37 48842 Karen Tatiana Nunes da Cruz 42,5 37 38334 Lucas Freitas Pfutz 30
38 45534 Gustavo Henrique Pedroso Rommel 42,5 38 37962 Aline Bibiana Mattos Camejo 30
39 43605 Daniel Nunes 42,5 39 46871 Luiz Rogerio Fernandes 30
40 45703 Márcio Roberto Willich 42,5 40 47971 Márcio Fabiano Meyrer da Rosa 30
41 37732 Roberto Alves da Silva Filho 42,5 41 51489 Antonio Marcos Antunes Lopes 27,5
42 48097 Aldair Neves da Silva 42,5 42 39193 Daniel Cemin Militão 27,5
43 47683 Rafael Camargo de Campos 42,5 43 42341 Tiago Quadros Oliveira 15
44 52176 Hemilson Batista Dias Tomaz 42,5 * 49507 Maximiliano Leandro Bubenick Rodrigues 69,87
45 39793 Anderson Peres dos Santos 40 * 49234 Gabriel Botelho Rodrigues 67,5
46 42569 Lidiane Jardim 40 * 50467 Kely de Araujo 65
47 38321 Diogo de Menezes Lima 40 * 36637 Patrick Storck 57,5
48 36546 Karina Borges Menezes 40 * 40766 Camila Catiucia de Oliveira 57,5
49 37432 Camila Scopel Rodrigues 40 * 49941 Luísa da Rocha 55
50 49131 Denis Koslovski Brito 40 * 44096 Erico Rodigues de Souza 52,5
51 51197 Graziela Boettier dos Santos 40 * 34402 Edipo Cruz da Silva 50
52 43971 Luciana de Lima Vieira 37,5 ** 51394 Alisson Rodrigo dos Santos Oliveira 0
53 47789 Leonardo Fagundes de Paiva Lopes 37,5 ** 42587 Cristiano Rosa Fagundes 0
54 37260 Deonisio Facco 37,5 ** 43680 Elisandro Fraga Pereira 0
55 45548 Éverton Cristiano Rios Cuty 37,5 ** 51639 Everton da Silva Pereira 0
56 46925 Thaiane Oliveira da Luz 37,5 ** 34531 Gilmar da Rosa 0
57 37126 Cristiano Simoni Silverio 37,5 ** 46444 Jéssica Cristina Rodrigues de Lemos 0
58 38874 Jurandir Mayer Cunha 37,5 ** 36440 Jéssica Lima Flores 0
59 43063 Marcelo Cristiano da Silva 37,5 ** 35361 Juliana Maria de Oliveira 0
60 51432 Carolina Gonsalves Martins 37,5 ** 42843 Renata Varela Ceolato 0
61 38983 Selton Lima dos Santos 37,5 ** 40599 Rosecler Terezinha Soares 0
62 34917 Suelen Azevedo de Godoy 37,5
63 45877 José Francisco de Oliveira 37,5
64 43664 Gilberto Curtinaz Neugebauer 37,5
65 37637 Tatiana dos Santos Porto 35
66 44794 Sabrina Beatriz Schaurich Lang 35
67 42553 Jéssica Almeida de Souza 35
68 45509 Daniel Vicente Chaves 35
69 52188 Karine Graff 35
70 47563 Marco Schuh 35
71 46233 Menoli Junior Ieimthes da Rosa 35
72 48101 Tiago Fabricio Dorneles 35
73 42151 Everton Luiz Martins Pinheiro 35
74 36623 Peter Rogers da Silva 35
75 43915 Daniel Nunes Aguirre 32,5
76 52475 Silvana Camargo de Oliveira 32,5

* Já aprovado no Acesso Universal
** Ausente
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77 47784 Newmar Pereira Goltz 32,5
78 35415 Henrique Rodrigues Pinto 32,5
79 38819 Emerson Jonatan Joras da Silva 32,5
80 38450 Aleques Jeferson Agiova Oleques 32,5
81 47471 Claudia Cardoso da Silveira 32,5
82 51650 Eduarda Domingues Araujo 32,5
83 44308 Juares Mendonça Brandão Filho 30
84 49766 Marjana Zachow 30
85 34532 Lisa Caroline Schardosim 30
86 38334 Lucas Freitas Pfutz 30
87 37962 Aline Bibiana Mattos Camejo 30
88 46871 Luiz Rogerio Fernandes 30
89 52437 Tiago Muller da Silva 30
90 47778 Marcelo dos Santos Moraes 30
91 41082 Jose Adalberto Kozarczuk 30
92 47971 Márcio Fabiano Meyrer da Rosa 30
93 43710 Jairo Joas dos Santos Ribeiro Junior 27,5
94 46409 Leonardo  Roza  dos  Santos 27,5
95 51489 Antonio Marcos Antunes Lopes 27,5
96 39193 Daniel Cemin Militão 27,5
97 44981 Ana Soares Silva 27,5
98 43543 Deoclécio da Silva Cardoso 27,5
99 46475 Cícero Francisco Rambor 27,5
100 38207 Rodrigo Rocha Dal Castel 27,5
101 39588 Fernanda de Souza 25
102 45098 Clovis Marcelo Conceição Camejo 25
103 47139 Tatiane Lumertz de Souza 25
104 35974 Jessica Fernanda Rodrigues da Silva 22,5
105 50854 Gabriela Boettier dos Santos 22,5
106 40960 Peterson Peixoto de Oliveira 20
107 42341 Tiago Quadros Oliveira 15
108 39820 Aureo Vieira Morsch Junior 15
** 51394 Alisson Rodrigo dos Santos Oliveira 0
** 50116 Ana Lucia Gonçalves Alves 0
** 49944 Andressa Salvatori Souza 0
** 51512 Bruno Silveira da Silva 0
** 44996 Carlos Eduardo de Moraes 0
** 42587 Cristiano Rosa Fagundes 0
** 43680 Elisandro Fraga Pereira 0
** 51639 Everton da Silva Pereira 0
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** 34531 Gilmar da Rosa 0
** 40523 Itui Itauba da Silva 0
** 46444 Jéssica Cristina Rodrigues de Lemos 0
** 36440 Jéssica Lima Flores 0
** 35361 Juliana Maria de Oliveira 0
** 48942 Juliane Fabres Costa 0
** 43669 Junior Patricio Custodio da Silva 0
** 52013 Kelli Denise Stodolni 0
** 41815 Lucas Longaray Mahl 0
** 48140 Luis Fernando Carvalho 0
** 38946 Luiz Carlos Appelt Blum 0
** 47205 Marcelo Silveira Pedroso 0
** 45035 Marisa de Fatima Titoni 0
** 42843 Renata Varela Ceolato 0
** 40599 Rosecler Terezinha Soares 0

** Ausente
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